
Men's 5000 Meters

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mary Washington 00:16:26.62 31

2 Southern Virginia 00:16:39.43 38

3 Christopher Newport 00:16:58.88 51

4 St. Mary's (Md.) 00:19:34.01 93

5 Marymount (Va.) 00:21:34.43 112

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Men's 5000 Meters

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mary Washington 00:16:26.62 31 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 25 Patrick Brown 00:15:44.32 1

2 3 53 Jeff Gibson 00:16:07.08 3

3 6 69 Matthew O'Cadiz 00:16:39.92 6

4 10 65 Miles Spence 00:16:49.40 10

5 11 36 Ryan Tinsley 00:16:52.40 11

2 Southern Virginia 00:16:39.43 8 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 11 Michael Myers 00:15:50.57 2

2 4 8 Murray Bingham 00:16:28.29 4

3 7 4 Kazdyn Chandler 00:16:43.26 7

4 15 3 Caden Eskelsen 00:17:05.65 12

5 19 18 Joseph Morphonios 00:17:09.36 13

3 Christopher Newport 00:16:58.88 8 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 79 Sam Koltisko 00:16:39.52 5

2 8 84 Ryan Henderson 00:16:45.46 8

3 9 78 Adam Wosahla 00:16:48.35 9

4 22 73 Will Ward 00:17:14.78 14

5 26 83 Connor Canavan 00:17:26.30 15

4 St. Mary's (Md.) 00:19:34.01 5 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 105 Tyler Wilson 00:17:31.34 16

2 43 100 Ronald Wong 00:19:29.94 17

3 45 94 Nathan Sayers 00:19:43.37 18

4 49 102 Pieter Enkema 00:20:02.50 20

5 52 104 Frank Zimmer 00:21:02.90 22

5 Marymount (Va.) 00:21:34.43 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 110 Brendan O'Brien 00:19:44.41 19

2 50 116 Matthew Thies 00:20:07.58 21

3 54 111 Paolo Rivas 00:21:49.53 23

4 55 115 Kevin Umanzor 00:22:14.74 24

5 57 113 Vincent Cassano 00:23:55.90 25
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Men's 5000 Meters

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 25 Patrick Brown K 00:15:44.32 Mary Washington

2 2 11 Michael Myers K 00:15:50.57 Southern Virginia

3 3 53 Jeff Gibson K 00:16:07.08 Mary Washington

4 4 8 Murray Bingham K 00:16:28.29 Southern Virginia

5 5 79 Sam Koltisko K 00:16:39.52 Christopher Newport

6 6 69 Matthew O'Cadiz K 00:16:39.92 Mary Washington

7 7 4 Kazdyn Chandler K 00:16:43.26 Southern Virginia

8 8 84 Ryan Henderson K 00:16:45.46 Christopher Newport

9 9 78 Adam Wosahla K 00:16:48.35 Christopher Newport

10 10 65 Miles Spence K 00:16:49.40 Mary Washington

11 11 36 Ryan Tinsley K 00:16:52.40 Mary Washington

12 0 49 Dillon Schweers K 00:16:55.95 Mary Washington

13 0 24 Austin Jones K 00:16:56.96 Mary Washington

14 0 60 Laurence Sneed K 00:17:03.61 Mary Washington

15 12 3 Caden Eskelsen K 00:17:05.65 Southern Virginia

16 0 50 Stephen Tivenan K 00:17:06.30 Mary Washington

17 0 26 Brandon Baumgartner K 00:17:06.95 Mary Washington

18 0 45 Patrick Murphy K 00:17:08.56 Mary Washington

19 13 18 Joseph Morphonios K 00:17:09.36 Southern Virginia

20 0 63 Nolan Tobin K 00:17:10.30 Mary Washington

21 0 46 Jackson Kirschner K 00:17:10.45 Mary Washington

22 14 73 Will Ward K 00:17:14.78 Christopher Newport

23 0 44 Justin Libman K 00:17:15.39 Mary Washington

24 0 40 Jonathan Caicedo K 00:17:16.10 Mary Washington

25 0 51 Christian Lyman K 00:17:16.95 Mary Washington

26 15 83 Connor Canavan K 00:17:26.30 Christopher Newport

27 0 82 Brenton Duvall K 00:17:28.95 Christopher Newport

28 0 47 Blake Mason K 00:17:29.36 Mary Washington

29 16 105 Tyler Wilson K 00:17:31.34 St. Mary's (Md.)

30 0 7 Kevin Shelley K 00:17:47.12 Southern Virginia

31 0 55 Dylan Wright K 00:17:53.73 Mary Washington

32 0 52 Chester Pruitt K 00:18:05.13 Mary Washington

33 0 33 Nick Onorato K 00:18:11.81 Mary Washington

34 0 87 Tucker Grochowski K 00:18:13.86 Christopher Newport

35 0 59 Jordan Grinkewitz K 00:18:15.02 Mary Washington

36 0 32 Jake Phillips K 00:18:23.23 Mary Washington

37 0 48 Connor Quin K 00:18:33.46 Mary Washington

38 0 35 Colin Crigger K 00:18:43.01 Mary Washington

39 0 37 Jake Dehetre K 00:18:53.16 Mary Washington

40 0 30 Webb Nims K 00:19:00.10 Mary Washington

41 0 34 Alec Biles K 00:19:07.53 Mary Washington

42 0 71 Aidan Fritz K 00:19:08.39 Christopher Newport

43 17 100 Ronald Wong K 00:19:29.94 St. Mary's (Md.)

44 0 23 Andrew South K 00:19:37.16 Mary Washington

45 18 94 Nathan Sayers K 00:19:43.37 St. Mary's (Md.)

46 19 110 Brendan O'Brien K 00:19:44.41 Marymount (Va.)

47 0 29 Brady Stockard K 00:19:51.78 Mary Washington

48 0 21 Michael Mallery K 00:19:55.54 Mary Washington

49 20 102 Pieter Enkema K 00:20:02.50 St. Mary's (Md.)

50 21 116 Matthew Thies K 00:20:07.58 Marymount (Va.)

51 0 16 John Curnutt K 00:20:27.55 Southern Virginia
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Men's 5000 Meters

52 22 104 Frank Zimmer K 00:21:02.90 St. Mary's (Md.)

53 0 58 Jacob Caldwell K 00:21:10.22 Mary Washington

54 23 111 Paolo Rivas K 00:21:49.53 Marymount (Va.)

55 24 115 Kevin Umanzor K 00:22:14.74 Marymount (Va.)

56 0 1 Denver Norcross K 00:23:23.12 Southern Virginia

57 25 113 Vincent Cassano K 00:23:55.90 Marymount (Va.)

58 0 109 Gustavo Barrera K 00:23:56.97 Marymount (Va.)
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